
LOT 4 MRS SANDERS ADDITION OF
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OLISA PROPERTIES LLC
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SALE:3:1: LOT 4 SANDERS S/D

SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS

LAND:1:1: 1992 DOR STUDY

SALE:1:1: LOT 4 MRS SANDERS ADDITION

HX Base Yr

866 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2800 03 2,507 93.5064 79.48 199,256 1966 1966 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 TRI/QUAD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2442
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